
Stand: 15.04.2018 / 19:20:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Groß Viegeln Children-Cup 2018 [201815002] 14.04.2018 - 15.04.2018

1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Pablo's Little Love203Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.81

Wild Cherry 6255Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.00

Lady Ellen 2159Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 57.65

Nexus Alagon201Emilie Meyer (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.41

Shutterfly's Boy233Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.53

Davos 74106Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)6. 0.00 / 61.15

Rexano 4221Nele Harms (RFV Stülow e. V.)7. 0.00 / 65.29

Lotti Karotti 4177Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. 0.00 / 69.88

Varela249Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)9. 4.00 / 58.96

Carrina K40Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)10. 4.00 / 61.37

Balouberta 210Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. 4.00 / 67.26

Chemnitz B65Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)12. 8.00 / 56.46

Henry 389149Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)13. 8.00 / 89.97

Royal de Coeur223Jonas Reichert (RV Prussendorf e.V.)14. 14.00 / 83.35

2 Stilspringprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Wild Cherry 6255Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)1. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 34.82

Davos 74106Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)2. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 41.16

Lady Ellen 2159Paula Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P *(8.10) 0.00 / 42.04

Carrina K40Flemming Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)4. P *(7.90) 12.00 / 45.20

Varela249Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)5. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Chemnitz B65Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)6. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Pablo's Little Love203Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Balouberta 210Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Rexano 4221Nele Harms (RFV Stülow e. V.)9. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Henry 389149Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)10. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

3 Ponystilspringprfg.Kl.A*

Nexus Alagon201Emilie Meyer (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)1. P 8.20

Darwin 127104Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)2. P 8.00

AMD My Mighty Quinn6Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 7.90

Marylin 34188Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)4. P 7.80

Pep 6206Lidia Matuschak (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)5. P 7.70

Dingo 233113Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)6. P 7.60

Remus 287220Caroline Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)6. P 7.60

Starpower Chagal237Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)6. P 7.60

Dolly 483263Marvin Sandhop (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)9. 7.50

Dobby 23114Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)10. 7.40

Naomi 282197Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)11. 7.30

Timms Montelino244Frieda Pawandenat (SG Groß Stieten e.V.)11. 7.30

Hilkens Sterntaler151Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)13. 7.20

Lindenhof's Magic Mordred172Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 6.80

Pearlane von der Wiesharde205Antonia Elisa Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)15. 6.60

Sweet Don241Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)16. 6.40

Caba vM16Fay-Marine Heuer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)17. 6.30

Mac Gyver 6184Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)18. 0.00

4 Ponyspringprüfung Kl.A**

Marylin 34188Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.61

Remus 287220Caroline Lenz (RFV Wessin e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.37

Timms Montelino244Frieda Pawandenat (SG Groß Stieten e.V.)3. P 4.00 / 48.70

Darwin 127104Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 50.34

Starpower Chagal237Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 55.24

Caba vM16Fay-Marine Heuer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. 4.00 / 57.21

Hilkens Sterntaler151Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)7. 4.00 / 58.09

Pearlane von der Wiesharde205Antonia Elisa Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)8. 8.00 / 53.94

Lindenhof's Magic Mordred172Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)9. 8.00 / 54.93

Dobby 23114Emma Wiktor (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)10. 8.00 / 56.89
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Pep 6206Lidia Matuschak (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)11. 8.00 / 58.52

Sweet Don241Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)12. 12.00 / 57.00

5/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Henry 389149Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)1. P 8.30

Mathilda 28189Cora Fischer (RFV Wessin e.V.)2. P 8.10

Lady Gaga 36160Anne Sophie Wenzel (PS Granderheide e.V.)3. P 7.90

Hot and Spicy153Anna Marie Dorissen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)4. P 7.80

Marylin 34188Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)4. P 7.80

Comtess 19386Jette Berndt (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P 7.60

Dublin Dell' Aremac123Susanna Margarethe Leibold (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)6. P 7.60

Caporell31Sarah Szulc (Reitclub Reez e. V.)8. P 7.50

Rosali 17222Marla Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 7.50

Corelli 2689Lena Martinek (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)10. 7.30

Gina 1650142Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 7.20

Lina K171Fabienne Joel Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)11. 7.20

Ziezo Balia261Zoe Brunner (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)11. 7.20

Brisco 4714Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)14. 7.10

Donny 33119Merle Guschewski (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)14. 7.10

Jule 311154Josy Altmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)14. 7.10

Sweet Don241Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)14. 7.10

Anka 3277Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)18. 7.00

La Bonita 56157Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)18. 7.00

Shutterfly's Boy233Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)18. 7.00

Quinteros262Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)18. 7.00

Choky 273Aline Möller (RC Passin e.V.)22. 6.90

Leichte Brise163Louisa Dannehl (RFV Uenze e.V.)22. 6.90

Sambuca 99225Lena Berg (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten e. V.)22. 6.90

Bellissimo 1712Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)25. 6.80

Casa Limba42Melissa Pophal (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)25. 6.80

Clara R80Helena Rethemeier (RFV Poseritz e.V.)25. 6.80

Starpower Chagal237Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)25. 6.80

Colleen 3284Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)29. 6.70

Corona P91Maike Arndt (ReitSC Wittow e. V.)30. 6.60

Lexus 89170Laura Brüser (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)30. 6.60

Sydney B 3242Friederike Schnehage (RFV Uenze e.V.)30. 6.60

Clinton 8683Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)33. 6.50

Caberra18Henriette Unger (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)34. 6.00

Canturina29Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)35. 5.30

Cialotta 376Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)36. 5.20

Grand L'avenir144Isabell Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)37. 5.00

Lucy H 3181Nina-Charlott Riedel (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V.)37. 5.00

Nexus Alagon201Emilie Meyer (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)37. 5.00

Cantania M28Leoni Krytzek (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.)40. 0.00

Mac Gyver 6184Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)40. 0.00

Nehara198Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)40. 0.00

5/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

AMD My Mighty Quinn6Hendrik Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)1. P 8.20

Chemnitz B65Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)2. P 8.00

Städtebahn's Cornwell268Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)3. P 7.90

Chelino 1163Elisa Sanmann (Pferdesport im Mittelpunkt Nortorf)4. P 7.80

Charmina 362Vivien Hein (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P 7.70

Quadriga 26213Yasmin Harz-Yigit (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 7.70

Rexano 4221Nele Harms (RFV Stülow e. V.)5. P 7.70

Royal de Coeur223Jonas Reichert (RV Prussendorf e.V.)8. P 7.50

Chaklaka54Lilly Sachau (Lübecker RV e.V.)9. P 7.40

Leonie 185164Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)9. P 7.40

Pablo's Little Love203Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. P 7.40
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6/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Brisco 4714Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.44

Charmina 362Vivien Hein (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.71

Venezia 58250Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 0.00 / 47.71

Hot and Spicy153Anna Marie Dorissen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.70

Cherie mon66Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.58

Wild Cherry 6255Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.29

Delano 98108Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. P 0.00 / 53.28

Clara R80Helena Rethemeier (RFV Poseritz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.94

Comtess 19386Jette Berndt (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 55.13

Chaklaka54Lilly Sachau (Lübecker RV e.V.)10. 0.00 / 57.00

Städtebahn's Cornwell268Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)11. 0.00 / 57.21

Dublin Dell' Aremac123Susanna Margarethe Leibold (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)12. 0.00 / 58.85

Casa Limba42Melissa Pophal (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)13. 1.00 / 83.64

Choky 273Aline Möller (RC Passin e.V.)14. 4.00 / 47.17

Shaquille 5231Pauline Krause (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)15. 4.00 / 49.02

Florida 126136Hannah Gebauer (RV Güstrow e. V.)16. 4.00 / 49.25

Leonie 185164Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)17. 4.00 / 49.58

Leichte Brise163Louisa Dannehl (RFV Uenze e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.22

Jule 311154Josy Altmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)19. 4.00 / 50.44

Donny 33119Merle Guschewski (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)20. 4.00 / 52.29

La Bonita 56157Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)21. 4.00 / 53.49

Starpower Chagal237Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)22. 4.00 / 53.61

Chelino 1163Elisa Sanmann (Pferdesport im Mittelpunkt Nortorf)23. 4.00 / 55.02

Lexus 89170Laura Brüser (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)24. 4.00 / 56.12

Lucy H 3181Nina-Charlott Riedel (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V.)25. 4.00 / 56.72

Caporell31Sarah Szulc (Reitclub Reez e. V.)26. 4.00 / 58.75

Corelli 2689Lena Martinek (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)27. 4.00 / 65.18

Henry 389149Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.96

Sambuca 99225Lena Berg (RV Ribnitz-Damgarten e. V.)29. 6.00 / 70.87

Pernia208Helena Rethemeier (RFV Poseritz e.V.)30. 8.00 / 49.35

Freddy 299139Pauline Krause (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)31. 8.00 / 53.61

Chicco H67Charlotte Blumenstein (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)32. 8.00 / 55.47

Chemnitz B65Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)33. 8.00 / 56.23

Bellissimo 1712Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)34. 8.00 / 59.29

Corona P91Maike Arndt (ReitSC Wittow e. V.)35. 8.00 / 64.10

Cantania M28Leoni Krytzek (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.)36. 11.00 / 77.08

Lina K171Fabienne Joel Bunk (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)37. 12.00 / 48.15

Gina 1650142Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)38. 13.00 / 68.35

Shutterfly's Boy233Julien Golle (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)39. 16.00 / 56.12

Nexus Alagon201Emilie Meyer (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)40. 17.00 / 85.82

Carda 234Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)41. 23.00 / 106.03

Royal de Coeur223Jonas Reichert (RV Prussendorf e.V.)42. 25.00 / 85.74

Lotti Karotti 4177Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)43. 27.00 / 93.46

6/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Pablo's Little Love203Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.20

Sydney B 3242Friederike Schnehage (RFV Uenze e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.20

Anka 3277Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)3. P 0.00 / 48.15

Ziezo Balia261Zoe Brunner (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.15

Grand L'avenir144Isabell Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)5. P 0.00 / 50.01

Marylin 34188Romy Rosalie Tietje (RG Gestüt Heidberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.41

Quinteros262Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.28

Sweet Don241Paul Rickert (RC Passin e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.81

Cialotta 376Hermine Burchard (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 55.36

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Faust 58131Louisa Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.94

Cachin19Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.76
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Can do it 1926Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.06

Celestina 650Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.94

Dollar Girl 52115Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.11

Cletus 282Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.19

Savona 5228Vivien Göbel (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)7. P 4.00 / 52.20

Venezia 58250Jette Sophie Knabe (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P 4.00 / 56.02

Carvallograf41Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)9. 4.00 / 57.00

Corentin 590Lena-Renee Klakow (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)10. 4.00 / 58.96

Easy Elektra Mo124Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.61

Sanquina B227Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 4.00 / 60.05

Corot du Buisson Z92Anne Sophie Wenzel (PS Granderheide e.V.)13. 4.00 / 60.98

Caramel-Cream CVB33Catharina Glöe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 61.04

Chico 64268Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)15. 4.00 / 62.57

Celin 4251Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.29

Chococrossie72Lea Löwe (PS Granderheide e.V.)17. 4.00 / 67.15

Swany240Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)18. 5.00 / 70.40

Paladin 108204Lea Löwe (PS Granderheide e.V.)19. 7.00 / 79.06

Florida 126136Hannah Gebauer (RV Güstrow e. V.)20. 8.00 / 54.60

Aperol Spritz 28Hanna Schankat (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)21. 8.00 / 62.57

Delano 98108Heidi Arndt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)22. 8.00 / 63.76

Quality Girl 10266Rica Marlene Scholz (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)23. 8.00 / 65.83

Casanova B43Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)24. 8.00 / 66.92

Lorent P.M.S.267Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)25. 10.00 / 76.98

Chily S69Louisa Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)26. 12.00 / 56.01

Louie 7178Hanna Schankat (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)27. 12.00 / 63.87

Pernia208Helena Rethemeier (RFV Poseritz e.V.)28. 12.00 / 64.32

Don Carlos 209117Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)29. 12.00 / 65.30

Never Give Up 2200Theressa Wieckström (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)30. 13.00 / 69.31

Stolzenbergs Sinfonie238Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)31. 14.00 / 74.24

For Fabiano137Vivienne Stemmann (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde)32. 15.00 / 80.39

Freddy 299139Pauline Krause (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)33. 16.00 / 69.46

La Bonita 56157Lea Harke (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)34. 19.00 / 94.56

Charkow 257Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)35. 21.00 / 104.49

Chicco H67Charlotte Blumenstein (RSV Lübeck-Wulfsdorf e.V.)36. 23.00 / 77.86

Shaquille 5231Pauline Krause (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)37. 37.00 / 104.63

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Cherie mon66Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.89

Catania 13146Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.97

Mister M 12194Alexandra Jahn (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.19

Adele 932Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.04

Quincy H216Lara Schollmeyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.63

Lacona-Cita158Sara-Charlot Zunk (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 67.80

Honeur S152Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)7. P 4.00 / 56.01

Zodessa257Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 56.99

8 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Zodessa257Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 62.24

Catania 13146Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.99

Paladin 108204Lea Löwe (PS Granderheide e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.09

Adele 932Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 66.82

Caramel-Cream CVB33Catharina Glöe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.35

Cletus 282Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 68.47

Honeur S152Anna-Chantal Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)7. P 4.00 / 56.01

Celestina 650Nele Eisenberg (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 61.26

Carvallograf41Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)9. P 4.00 / 64.64

Sanquina B227Juliana Jakubiec (RSV Polzow e.V)10. 4.00 / 64.97

Uns Söte247Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. 4.00 / 68.67

Cachin19Tessa Leni Thillmann (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.89

Celin 4251Friederike Lass (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 8.00 / 83.65
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Lacona-Cita158Sara-Charlot Zunk (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)14. 10.00 / 75.01

Swany240Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)15. 10.00 / 76.21

Dollar Girl 52115Johann Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)16. 13.00 / 74.58

Lorent P.M.S.267Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)17. 14.00 / 76.32

Savona 5228Vivien Göbel (Mühlen-Reitclub Friedrichsruhe e. V)18. 16.00 / 61.48

Faust 58131Louisa Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)19. 16.00 / 63.58

Easy Elektra Mo124Susan Schimmelpfennig (RC Passin e.V.)20. 21.00 / 88.36

Chily S69Louisa Schneider (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)21. 21.00 / 90.84

Casanova B43Lena Feldmann (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)22. 25.00 / 105.77

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Florenz 79135Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 8.00

Caresina V36Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)2. P 7.80

Caja 3621Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)3. P 7.70

Cellida52Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)4. P 7.50

Cerano 2453Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 7.50

Berti Balisto 313Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)6. P 7.40

F-Chanelle130Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)6. P 7.40

Grimana146Hannah Gebauer (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 7.30

Talento DG243Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 7.30

C'est la vie 22015Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)10. 7.10

Shelby 18232Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)10. 7.10

Cabana 2117Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)12. 7.00

Sir Surprice 4235Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 6.80

Carlotta 29538Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 6.70

Cecilie 1348Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)14. 6.70

Caskonia44Alena Bartel-Reichert (RV Prussendorf e.V.)16. 6.40

Charly 166458Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)17. 5.70

Christel Song75Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)18. 0.00

Cin Cin 577Klaudia Barsony (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 0.00

Curina98Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 0.00

Scarlett 738229Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)18. 0.00

Volturie254Saira Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)18. 0.00

Merlin 1813269Franziska Gabel (RFV Stuthof e.V.)18. 0.00

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Scarlett 738229Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P 7.60

Cabana 2117Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)2. P 7.30

Cecilie 1348Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)2. P 7.30

Shelby 18232Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)4. P 7.20

Florenz 79135Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 7.10

Caresina V36Florian Villwock (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)6. P 7.00

F-Chanelle130Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)7. 6.90

Carlotta 29538Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)8. 6.50

Cerano 2453Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)9. 6.40

Talento DG243Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. 6.40

Cellida52Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)11. 6.00

Caskonia44Alena Bartel-Reichert (RV Prussendorf e.V.)12. 5.80

Caja 3621Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)13. 0.00

Charly 166458Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)13. 0.00

Christel Song75Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)13. 0.00

Curina98Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 0.00

11 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cabana 2117Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)1. P 8.30

Cedric 8649Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)2. P 8.20

Quidditch 38215Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)3. P 8.10

Canone 527Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Nairobi Sunshine CMN195Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)5. 7.80
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Curina98Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. 7.70

Cellida52Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)7. 7.50

Grandessa 404145Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)8. 6.90

Chiquita 8471Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)9. 6.80

Lönneberga 5176Julia Juhnke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)10. 6.50

F-Chanelle130Charlie Ann Wolf (TRC-Team Rügen e.V.)11. 5.70

12 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cedric 8649Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)1. P 8.50

Cabana 2117Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)2. P 8.40

Martiness187Astrid Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)3. P 8.00

Diablo suerte B109Danny Schröder (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)4. P 7.90

Lönneberga 5176Julia Juhnke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.90

Charly SE60Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)6. 7.80

Nairobi Sunshine CMN195Richard Robinson (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)7. 7.70

Quidditch 38215Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)8. 7.60

Canone 527Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)9. 7.30

Caspian 945Holger Wulschner (RC Passin e.V.)10. 7.00

Chiquita 8471Hannes Tremp (RV Schloss Cartlow)11. 6.70

Grandessa 404145Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)12. 5.80

Chimaira70Andreas Bäse (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)13. 0.00

Fiona 594133Catharina Glöe (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)13. 0.00

13 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

De Comtesse 2107Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 8.20

Caberra18Henriette Unger (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)2. P 8.00

Pearlane von der Wiesharde205Antonia Elisa Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)3. P 7.70

Canturina29Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)4. P 7.60

Oxana 36202Janna Pierstorff (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.)5. P 7.40

Madonna Granada185Merle Guschewski (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)6. P 7.30

Dingo 233113Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)7. P 7.20

Luna 1802182Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P 7.10

Storm 28239Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)8. P 7.10

Mathilda 28189Cora Fischer (RFV Wessin e.V.)10. 7.00

Naomi 282197Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)10. 7.00

Playback 19210Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)10. 7.00

Nehara198Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 6.90

Clinton 8683Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)14. 6.80

Cayenne271Jasmin Wachholz ()14. 6.80

Quadriga 26213Yasmin Harz-Yigit (RV Güstrow e. V.)16. 6.70

Nancho`s Golden Star196Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)17. 6.40

Ronja259Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 6.30

Mogli272Amelie Kutsch ()18. 6.30

Vacation 2248Marie-Christin Köppen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)20. 6.00

Eduardo 16125Alexa-Paulin Gieseking (RC Passin e.V.)21. 0.00

14 Zwei-Phasen-Spring-WB

Loxley 41179Anne-Sophie Peters (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 22.78

Pearlane von der Wiesharde205Antonia Elisa Kurp (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 22.81

Caberra18Henriette Unger (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 22.97

De Comtesse 2107Frieda Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 23.08

Naomi 282197Soraya Getzin (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 23.80

Nancho`s Golden Star196Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 23.97

Vacation 2248Marie-Christin Köppen (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)7. *0.00 / 24.31

Playback 19210Lotte Zopff (RC Passin e.V.)8. *0.00 / 25.58

Luna 1802182Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. *0.00 / 26.03

Mogli272Amelie Kutsch ()10. *0.00 / 27.90

Madonna Granada185Merle Guschewski (RFV Gadebusch e.V.)11. *4.00 / 20.63

Cayenne271Jasmin Wachholz ()12. *7.00 / 40.36
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Ronja259Hanna Suhr (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 4.00 / 43.45

Dingo 233113Annelie Kühl (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.42

Eduardo 16125Alexa-Paulin Gieseking (RC Passin e.V.)15. 7.00 / 66.82

Storm 28239Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)16. 8.00 / 73.71

15 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Daponte vM103Willi Hoffmann (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 8.00

Delight Z258Max-Leonhard Groth (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)2. P 6.50

Peter273Neele Brenmoehl ()2. P 6.50

16 Führzügel-WB

Dantes-L101Stella Shaker (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 7.50

Delight Z258Nele-Marie Groth (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)2. P 7.00

Peter273Pia Wolfram ()2. P 7.00

Kilmoylan Todd274Sydney Tänzer ()2. P 7.00
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